Product Change Notification
107365 - 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

aggered
current
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Product Name Product Code Affected
MM#
Old TA# New TA# Old PBA# New PBA#
PRO/1000 PF Quad Port ByPass
Adapter, (Jones Beach)
EXPI9014PFBLK 876696 D29816-002 D29816-003 D36749-004 D36749-005
PRO/1000 PF Quad Port ByPass
Adapter, (Jones Beach)
EXPI9024PFBLK 876694 D27897-001 D27897-002 D15531-003 D15531-004
PRO/1000 PT Quad Port ByPass
Adapter, (Dewey Beach)
EXPI9014PTBLK  876697 D24267-003 D24267-004 D24262-009 D24262-010
PRO/1000 PT Quad Port ByPass
Adapter, (Dewey Beach)
EXPI9024PTBLK  876699 D20957-003 D20957-004 D15486-009 D15486-010
 Product Name Product Code Affected MM# Peoples
Republic of
China (PRC)
Environmental